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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/08/2015

Showbill: 25 Class: PHBA 1321 Youth Road Hack - 13 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sandra Curl, Bill Englund, Stephanie McConnell, Ashley Griffin

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL
PHBA - 92066

2002

MWS Flashn My Sevens

PHBA - 81098

Rhiannon Katherine Komperda

PHBA - 99182

1288

Sire: Seven S Flashyzipper Dam: Miss Special Lee

2 Michelle/Adam McCollough
Andover, KS
PHBA - 103763

2004

The Ladys A Legend

PHBA - 81169

Alexis McCollough

PHBA - 103764

1653

Sire: A Legend At Last Dam: Special Satin

3

Z
Ellie Schley
Souix City, IA
PHBA - 104649

2011

Sonrise And Old Lace

PHBA - 88024

Ellie Schley

PHBA - 104649

1506

Sire: Zipin Sierra Sonrise Dam: Zips Antique Lace

4

Z
Lexie McCallar
Fleming, GA
PHBA - 104151

1996

Slo Talkin Chip

PHBA - 68340

Lexie McCallar

PHBA - 104151

1582

Sire: Zip Leaguer Dam: Zips Destiny

5

Z
Cassidy Godden
Valley, NE
PHBA - 99503

2005

Hot Diggity Dew

PHBA - 86467

Cassidy Godden

PHBA - 99503

1517

Sire: Hot Diggity Joe Dam: Dew It For The Fans

6 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX
PHBA - 46840

2005

Jd Gold 

PHBA - 86862

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

1687

Sire: Wild West Choice Dam: Strawflower Liz

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1288
1653
1582
1517
1506
1687

1288
1653
1506
1582
1517
1687

3rd Judge: 

1288
1653
1517
1506
1687
1582

4th Judge: 

1288
1653
1506
1582
1687
1517

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sandra Curl Bill Englund Stephanie 
McConnell

Ashley 
Griffin


